BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

SHERIFF - REQUEST FOR SINGLE SOURCE PROCUREMENT OF ON-SITE NARCOTICS DESTRUCTION
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |SERVICES FROM GAIACA WASTE REVITALIZATION (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N/A
orIGINATING DEPT:  |Sheriff's Office
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Allen Hunsberger (Nov 25,4024 17:27 PST)

Kelly A Maréinez (Nov 26,2024 10:51 PST)

Kathleen Flannery

E-signed 2024-11-25 07:28PM PST
Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lisa Keller-Chiodo

E-signed 2024-11-25 05:32PM PST
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2024-11-26 08:33AM PST
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Mark Day

E-signed 2024-11-25 05:30PM PST
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2024-11-25 05:27PM PST
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Kelly A Martinez
E-signed 2024-11-26 10:51AM PST
kelly.martinez@sdsheriff.org




